Hnida Daria Serhiivna

Category Family member

[dep>xaBHa ycTaHoBa KopocTeHCbKa BUMpPaBHa KOJIOHisS Ne

Last position o o )
71, CneuianicT Bigainy no BUKOHaHHIO CyA0BUX pilleHb



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hnidyi Ihor Anatoliiovych husband
KopocTuLiBcbKa OKpy>XHa MpoKypaTypa

YKuTtommpcekoi obnacTi , Head

Hnidyi Vitalii Ihorovych son

Hnidyi Artem Ihorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55034
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20048
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55082
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55082
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55082
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55082
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55083
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55083
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55083
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55083

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

ep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa
KopocTeHCbKa BUnpaBHa
KonoHia Ne 71, CneuianicT
BiA4iNy MO BUKOHAHHIO
CyAOBUX PilLEHb

Hep>xaBHa ycTaHoOBa
"KopocCcTeHCbKa BUMNMpaBHa
KoJioHia" Ne 71, CneuianicTt
BiAAINY MO BUKOHAHHIO
CYL4OBUX pilLlEHb

Iep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa
"KopocTeHCbKa BUMpaBHa
KoJioHia" Ne 71, CrnieuianicTt
BiAAINY MO BUKOHAHHIO
CYOBUX pilleHb

FonoBHe TepuTopiasbHe
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y
Xuntommpcbkin obnacTi,
npoBigHMI cneuianicT

435,54

5 048,50

1 065,65

21
026,00

17
700,15

14
734,12

7 956,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70d9d0f2-2848-4e4e-abb2-531825b65c04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

200 000,00

170 000,00

120 000,00

120 000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70d9d0f2-2848-4e4e-abb2-531825b65c04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70d9d0f2-2848-4e4e-abb2-531825b65c04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1003.0sg. m (1) — 95.0 sq.
(1)

2018 1003.0sg. m (1) — 95.0 sq.
(1)

2017 1003.0sg. m (1) — 95.0 sq.
(1)

2016 1003.0sg. m (1) — 95.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 * Lexsus GX 470 2006
2017 * Lexsus GX 470 2006

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70d9d0f2-2848-4e4e-abb2-531825b65c04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70d9d0f2-2848-4e4e-abb2-531825b65c04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc5256e5-5434-4f33-b919-1f1105b1c4ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895d3d7d-1a67-49e7-863a-8dd2555de722
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9e6d09b-9825-4534-a96f-831188ef383f

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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